© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 19
Data Sheet
Cisco 819 Non-Hardened 4G LTE 2.0 Machine-to-
Machine Integrated Services Routers
The Cisco
®
 819 Non-Hardened 4G LTE Integrated Services Routers (ISR) are the smallest Cisco IOS
®

For Cisco 819 4G LTE ISR ordering information, please visit the Cisco Ordering home page and refer to Tables 6
and 7.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco 819G Non-Hardened 4G LTE Integrated Services Routers
C819G-4G-GA-K9 Compact Cisco 819 Non-Hardened Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9215 for Australia
and Europe, LTE 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, 850/900/1900/2100 MHz UMTS/HSPA+ bands
C819G-4G-NA-K9 Compact Cisco 819 Non-Hardened Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for North
America, LTE 700/850/1900 (1700/2100 AWS), 850/900/1900/2100 (1700/2100) MHz UMTS/HSPA+ bands
C819G-4G-VZ-K9 Compact Cisco 819 Non-Hardened Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for Verizon,
LTE 700 (1700/2100 AWS), EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10
C819G-4G-ST-K9 Compact Cisco 819 Non-Hardened Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for Sprint,
LTE 1900 extended PCS, EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10
C819G-LTE-MNA-K9 Compact Cisco 819 Non-Hardened Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for North
America, LTE 700/850/1900 (1700/2100 AWS) and 1900 extended PCS, 850/900/1900 (1700/2100) MHz
UMTS/HSPA+ bands, EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10
Power Supplies and Mounting Brackets
PWR2-20W-AC AC power adapter for the Cisco 810 level ISRs (default)
PWR2-20W-12VDC 12V DC power adapter for vehicle for the Cisco 810 level ISRs
PWR2-20W-24VDC 24V DC power adapter for vehicle for the Cisco 810 level ISRs
ACS-810-DM DIN-Rail mounting kit for the Cisco 810 level ISRs
ACS-810-FWM Floor mount and wall mount kit for the Cisco 810 level ISRs
C810-POE-SPL C810 POE+ power supply splitter
IOS Software and Licenses
S84GUK9-15503M Cisco 810 level mainline IOS Universal Data (default)
S84GNPEK9-15503M Cisco 810 level mainline IOS Universal Data with no payload encryption
S84GUK9-15502T Cisco 810 level T train IOS Universal Data (default)
S84GNPEK9-15502T Cisco 810 level T train IOS Universal Data with no payload encryption
FW-MC7304-LTE-AU Cisco Australia MC7304 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7304-LTE-GB Cisco Global MC7304 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354-LTE-AT Cisco ATT MC7354 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354-LTE-CA Cisco Canada MC7354 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7350-LTE-VZ Cisco Verizon MC7350 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7350-LTE-ST Cisco Sprint MC7350 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354M-LTE-AT Cisco ATT MC7354 modem image switching provisioning firmware
FW-MC7354M-LTE-VZ Cisco Verizon MC7350 modem image switching provisioning firmware
SL-810-AIS Cisco 810 level Advanced IP Services license (default)
SL-810-ADVSEC Cisco 810 level Advanced Security Software license (default)
SL-810-AIS-NPE Cisco 810 level Advanced IP Services license with no payload encryption (default with NPE IOS image)
SL-810-ADVSEC-NPE Cisco 810 level Advanced Security Software license with no payload encryption (default with NPE IOS image)
© 2016 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 18 of 19
Table 7. Antenna Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Multi-Band Integrated 3-in-1 Indoor/Outdoor IP67 Antenna with GPS 4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-X
4G-LTE-ANTM-O-3-X= (Spare)
X = R (Red); X = B (Black); X = W (White); X = C (Blue);
Multi-Band Swivel Mount Dipole Antenna-Faceplate Mount (dual included) 4G-LTE-ANTM-D
4G-LTE-ANTM-D= (Spare)
Multi-Band Omnidirectional Antenna-Ceiling Mount 4G-ANTM-OM-CM
4G-ANTM-OM-CM= (Spare)
Single Unit Antenna Extension Base (10-ft, one cable included) 4G-AE010-R
4G-AE010-R= (Spare)
Single Unit Antenna Extension Base (15-ft cable) 4G-AE015-R
4G-AE015-R= (Spare)
50-ft (15m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-ULL-50
4G-CAB-ULL-50= (Spare)
20-ft (6m) Ultra Low Loss LMR 400 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-ULL-20
4G-CAB-ULL-20= (Spare)
25-ft (7.5 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-25
4G-CAB-LMR240-25= (Spare)
50-ft (15 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-50
4G-CAB-LMR240-50= (Spare)
75-ft (23 m) Low Loss LMR 240 Cable with TNC Connector 4G-CAB-LMR240-75
4G-CAB-LMR240-75= (Spare)
Standalone active SMA GPS antenna with 17-ft (5 m)extender
GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA
GPS-ACT-ANTM-SMA= (Spare)